
 

 

COVID-19 FLEET TEAM: OBJECTIVE AND TEAM ROLES 

OBJECTIVE: Create a plan document with 1) a set of clear protocols (plus alternative protocols) and 2) 
funding/assistance needs; which 1) is acceptable to all stakeholders thereby allowing the fishery to open, and 2) 
protects public/industry health.   

PROJECT MANAGEMENT & TEAM SUPPORT 

Andy Wink – Project & Comms Manager  
andy@bbrsda.com 

Overall project management, component consultation, administrative duties, public/stakeholder communications 
and document editing.   

Amie Stier – Project Coordinator & Scribe 
amie.stier@gmail.com 

Assists component teams/people and keeps them working towards the plan/material we’ll need for the document, 
responsible for translating component group work product into a written plan.  

David Vardy – Fleet Liaison 
davidvardy@gmail.com 

Gathers input from the fleet, filters/summarizes it, and adds to the shared Google doc ‘Fleet Input Sheet’.  

PLAN COMPONENT TEAMS 

Responsible for generating conclusions about protocols for each plan component that meets our overall goal. 

FLEET TRAVEL FISHING OPERATIONS & MEDICAL RESPONSE 
Lange Solberg – langesolberg@gmail.com Michael Jackson – powderhino@aol.com 
Carley Solberg – carleymsolberg@gmail.com Nick Dowie – nicholasjdowie@gmail.com 
Keith Singleton – keith@alaskanleader.com  Eric Marxmiller – eric@marxmiller.com 
 Elma Burnham – eccburnham@gmail.com  
INDUSTRY SEGREGATION & SELF-QUARANTINE Katherine Carscallen – katherinecarscallen@gmail.com 
Fritz Johnson – fjalaskafish@gmail.com  
Patrick O’Neill – prinstinealaska@yahoo.com ECONOMIC RELIEF 
Everett Thompson – salmonandsoul@gmail.com  Tony Urie – anthonyurie@gmail.com 
Mike Friccero – mike.clarion@gmail.com Gabe Dunham – gabe.dunham@alaska.edu  
  
TENDER-FLEET INTERACTIONS  
Tim Cook – tcook@acsalaska.net  

  

 


